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GENDER PARTY ID AGE ETHNICITY RACE RACE/ETHNICITY
HISP/
LATINO HISP/

FEMALE MALE DEM IND REP 18-24 25-29 30-39 40-49 50-64 65+ YES NO WHITE BLACK HISP ASIAN WHITE BLACK LATINO ASIAN
623 577 401 387 379 118 84 193 190 345 270 239 958 794 152 165 52 742 139 244 49
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
267 267 245 162 128 43 31 91 7 149 142 113 422 350 75 78 32 323 70 116 29
43% 46% 61% 42% 34% 36% 37% 47% 42% 43% 53% 47% 44% 44% 50% 47% 61% 44% 50% 47% 58%
393 388 300 242 230 66 50 131 119 223 191 155 625 525 100 101 38 487 91 158 35
63% 67% 75% 63% 61% 56% 59% 68% 63% 65% 71% 65% 65% 66% 66% 61% 73% 66% 66% 65% 71%

126 120 55 80 102 24 19 41 40 74 49 42 202 175 25 23 164 21 42
20% 21% 14% 21% 27% 20% 23% 21% 21% 21% 18% 17% 21% 22% 16% 14% 12% 22% 15% 17% 13%
199 178 156 107 109 27 22 71 59 107 90 69 308 267 39 45 17 251 35 69 17
32% 31% 39% 28% 29% 23% 26% 37% 31% 31% 33% 29% 32% 34% 26% 27% 33% 34% 25% 28% 35%
194 209 144 136 121 39 28 60 60 116 101 86 317 258 61 56 20 236 57 88 18
31% 36% 36% 35% 32% 33% 33% 31% 32% 34% 37% 36% 33% 32% 40% 34% 39% 32% 41% 36% 36%
70 6 36 4 49 18 10 26 25 30 24 3 100 88 14 19 3 80 13 33 3
11% 11% 9% 11% 13% 15% 12% 14% 13% 9% 9% 14% 10% 11% 9% 11% 5% 11% 9% 13% 6%
55 57 19 38 53 5 14 15 44 25 9 102 87 10 5 4 84 9 9 4
9% 10% 5% 10% 14% 4% 11% 7% 8% 13% 9% 4% 11% 11% 7% 3% 7% 11% 6% 4% 7%
104 70 47 6 48 29 16 21 30 4 30 4 131 9 27 40 8 91 26 45 8
17% 12% 12% 17% 13% 24% 18% 11% 16% 14% 11% 18% 14% 12% 18% 24% 15% 12% 19% 18% 16%
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BANNER 2
NEIGHBORHOOD IDEOLOGY 2020 VOTE EDUCATION
SUB- I.P. I.P. ABSEN- SOME POST TECH
TOTAL URBAN URBAN RURAL LIB MOD CONS ON ED EARLY TEE MAIL NO <HS GED COLL AsSOC BACH GRAD EDU

BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 1200 308 602 280 315 376 427 437 186 80 228 269 31 300 281 131 278 133 33
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
**D/S (AGREE - DISAGREE) 535 156 278 100 213 167 138 211 81 30 115 97 15 95 119 45 165 77 20
45% 51% 46% 36% 67% 44% 32% 48% 43% 38% 51% 36% 50% 32% 42% 34% 59% 58% 60%
TOTAL AGREE 781 212 398 168 250 238 260 303 120 49 155 154 21 159 186 81 210 99 23
——————————— 65% 69% 66% 60% 79% 63% 61% 69% 65% 62% 68% 57% 68% 53% 66% 62% 76% 74% 71%
TOTAL DISAGREE 246 56 119 69 38 71 121 92 40 19 39 57 5 64 67 36 46 21 4
—————————————— 20% 18% 20% 24% 12% 19% 28% 21% 21% 24% 17% 21% 17% 21% 24% 27% 16% 16% 11%
STRONGLY AGREE 377 109 182 84 138 101 122 167 56 25 75 53 12 66 89 32 112 53 12
31% 35% 30% 30% 44% 27% 29% 38% 30% 32% 33% 20% 39% 22% 32% 25% 40% 40% 37%
SOMEWHAT AGREE 404 104 215 85 112 136 138 136 64 24 80 100 9 93 98 48 98 46 11
34% 34% 36% 30% 36% 36% 32% 31% 34% 30% 35% 37% 29% 31% 35% 37% 35% 34% 34%

SOMEWHAT DISAGREE 134 33 64 35 21 44 61 43 22 14 24 31 3 33 38 21 23 14
11% 11% 11% 12% 7% 12% 14% 10% 12% 18% 11% 11% 9% 11% 14% 16% 8% 10% 8%
STRONGLY DISAGREE 112 24 55 33 17 27 60 49 18 5 15 2 3 3 2 1 23 8 1
9% 8% 9% 12% 5% 7% 14% 11% 10% 6% 7% 10% 9% 10% 10% 11% 8% 6% 3%
UNSURE 174 39 85 44 27 67 46 43 26 12 34 59 5 76 28 14 22 13 6
14% 13% 14% 16% 8% 18% 11% 10% 14% 15% 15% 22% 15% 25% 10% 11% 8% 10% 18%
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BANNER 3
OCCUPATION INCOME UNION LGBTQ+ MARITAL
SMALL
GOVERN- BUS HOME- UNEM- $40- $80-

TOTAL MENT PRIVATE OWNER STUDENT MAKER RETIRED PLOYED <$40K $79K $125K >$125K YES NO YES NO SINGLE MARR SEP DIV WID
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 1200 79 417 65 54 92 299 126 459 382 190 123 101 1078 104 1065 356 554 26 177 61
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
**D/S (AGREE - DISAGREE) 535 41 194 31 17 37 147 41 173 190 99 66 39 491 49 487 168 246 1 86 27
45% 53% 47% 47% 32% 41% 49% 32% 38% 50% 52% 54% 39% 46% 47% 46% 47% 45% 5% 48% 445
TOTAL AGREE 781 56 281 41 32 53 207 71 277 265 136 86 68 705 69 702 232 362 12 123 40
——————————— 65% 72% 67% 63% 59% 58% 69% 57% 60% 69% 71% 70% 67% 65% 66% 66% 65% 65% 47% 70% 65%
TOTAL DISAGREE 246 15 87 11 15 16 60 30 105 75 37 20 28 215 20 215 64 116 11 3 1
—————————————— 20% 19% 21% 16% 28% 17% 20% 24% 23% 20% 19% 16% 28% 20% 19% 20% 18% 21% 42% 21% 21%
STRONGLY AGREE 377 31 138 18 10 35 100 28 118 120 81 50 38 335 42 334 110 191 5 50 15
31% 39% 33% 28% 19% 38% 33% 22% 26% 31% 43% 41% 38% 31% 41% 31% 31% 35% 21% 28% 25%
SOMEWHAT AGREE 404 26 143 23 22 19 107 43 160 146 55 36 29 370 26 368 122 171 7 73 25
34% 33% 34% 35% 40% 20% 36% 34% 35% 38% 29% 29% 29% 34% 25% 35% 34% 31% 26% 42% 40%

SOMEWHAT DISAGREE 134 13 51 7 6 11 28 15 54 41 22 10 21 110 1 112 37 64 19
11% 16% 12% 10% 11% 12% 9% 12% 12% 11% 11% 8% 21% 10% 15% 11% 10% 12% 19% 11% 10%
STRONGLY DISAGREE 112 2 36 4 9 5 32 16 50 35 15 9 7 105 4 103 28 52 6 18 7
9% 2% 9% 6% 16% 6% 11% 12% 11% 9% 8% 8% 7% 10% 4% 10% 8% 9% 23% 10% 11%

UNSURE 174 8 49 14 7 23 32 24 76 42 18 17 5 157 15 148 5 7 16
14% 10% 12% 21% 13% 24% 11% 19% 17% 11% 9% 14% 5% 15% 15% 14% 17% 14% 11% 9% 14%
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BANNER 4
1s
RELIGION BORN AGAIN BORN AGAIN

TOTAL PROT CATH OTHER YES NO YES NO PROT+BA
BASE=TOTAL SAMPLE 1200 293 287 620 380 779 184 954 158
100%  100%  100%  100% 100%  100% 100% 100%  100%
**D/S (AGREE - DISAGREE) 535 132 141 261 181 353 95 431 79
455 45% 495 423 48%  45% 513 45% 50%
TOTAL AGREE 781 199 196 386 258 513 129 629 112
——————————— 655  68%  68%  62% 685  66% 705  66% 71%
TOTAL DISAGREE 246 67 54 125 77 160 35 198 33
-------------- 205 23%  19%  20%  20%  21%  19%  21% 21%
STRONGLY AGREE 377 101 94 181 128 247 68 303 59
315 35%  33%  29%  34%  32%  37%  32% 38%
SOMEWHAT AGREE 404 98 102 204 129 266 62 326 53
345 33%  35%  33%  34%  34%  33%  34% 34%
SOMEWHAT DISAGREE 134 30 33 71 39 88 26 98 14
115 108 125 11%  10%  11%  14%  10% 9%
STRONGLY DISAGREE 112 38 2 53 3 7 9 100 19
9% 13% 7% 9% 10% 9% 5% 10% 12%
UNSURE 174 26 38 110 45 106 20 127 13
14% 9% 13% 18 125 14% 115 13% 8%



